OPTIONS
-10A Sequential numbering
-G30 30 µ in. gold plated terminals
5,08mm Eurostyle® Pluggable PCB Header, End Stackable
Features
• Industry-standard interface. Series
86 headers are intermateable with
competitive 5,08mm pluggable

CSA File No. 025562
SERIES 86
HOW TO ORDER
8 6 X X X X - X X
SERIES STYLE NO. OF OPTIONS
  15 POLES
  18 2 to 24 (Dash#'s
  28 above)
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
Description
The series 86 Eurostyle headers on
5,08mm (.200") spacing are polarized
using the industry standard design, and are
mateable with Beau 86 series plugs, most
competitive 5,08mm plugs and our patent
pending EuroMateTM plug.
Series 86 headers are available in
vertical or horizontal configurations, 2-24
circuits, with and without threaded
retention inserts.
Made in the USA, in our ISO 9001
certified facility, all Eurostyle terminal
blocks embody the highest quality
standards in the industry - using the finest
materials and world class manufacturing
processes.  They meet or exceed all
applicable industry standards.
   Part X Z
Number in mm in mm
862804 .30 7,6 .50 12,7
862806 .50 12,7 .70 17,8
862808 .70 17,8 .90 22,9
862810 .90 22,9 1.10 27,9
862812 1.10 27,9 1.30 33,0
862814 1.30 33,0 1.50 38,1
862816 1.50 38,1 1.70 43,2
862818 1.70 43,2 1.90 48,3
862820 1.90 48,3 2.10 53,3
862822 2.10 53,3 2.30 58,4
862824 2.30 58,4 2.50 63,5
   Part X Z
Number in mm in mm
861502 .20 5,1 .39 10,0
861503 .40 10,2 .59 15,1
861504 .60 15,2 .79 20,2
861505 .80 20,3 .99 25,3
861506 1.00 25,4 1.19 30,4
861507 1.20 30,5 1.39 35,4
861508 1.40 35,6 1.59 40,5
861509 1.60 40,6 1.79 45,6
861510 1.80 45,7 1.99 50,7
861511 2.00 50,8 2.19 55,8
861512 2.20 55,9 2.39 60,8
861513 2.40 61,0 2.59 65,9
861514 2.60 66,0 2.79 71,0
861515 2.80 71,1 2.99 76,1
861516 3.00 76,2 3.19 81,2
861517 3.20 81,3 3.39 86,2
861518 3.40 86,4 3.59 91,3
861519 3.60 91,4 3.79 96,4
861520 3.80 96,5 3.99 101,5
861521 4.00 101,6 4.19 106,6
861522 4.20 106,7 4.39 111,6
861523 4.40 111,8 4.59 116,7
861524 4.60 116,8 4.79 121,8
   Part X Z
Number in mm in mm
861802 .20 5,1 .39 10,0
861803 .40 10,2 .59 15,1